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TROPHEE
ROBERT DORON

Trophée Robert DORON
Circuit Carole 4 & 5 octobre 2019
Vitesse 1000/600/Senior

Course 1
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 198 9:10.208 8 1:09.845
No 3 CAPELA Thierry Pass 220 10:18.453] 9 1:08.245
Pass 24 1:08.988 1 1:08.988 Pass 242 11:26.081 10 1:07.628
Pass 50 2:13.399 2 1:04.411|* Pass 263 12:33.241 11 1:07.160
Pass 76 3:17.489 3 1:04.090( * Pass 284 13:41.442 12 1:08.201
Pass 102 4:22.011 4 1:04.522 Pass 306 14:48.019 13 1:06.577 *
Pass 126 5:26.545 5 1:04.534 Pass 328 15:54.929 14 1:06.910
Pass 147 6:33.342 6 1:06.797
Pass 170 7:40.227 7 1:06.885 No 10 COLLIAUX Benjamin
Pass 192 8:45.951 8 1:05.724 Pass 22 1:08.193 1 1:08.193
Pass 214 9:50.816 9 1:04.865 Pass 48 2:12.535 2 1:04.342|*
Pass 236 10:55.362 10 1:04.546 Pass 74 3:16.526 3 1:03.997| **
Pass 257 12:00.551 11 1:05.189 Pass 100 4:20.734 4 1:04.208
Pass 275 13:05.929 12 1:05.378 Pass 123 5:25.118 5 1:04.384
Pass 297 14:10.454 13 1:04.525 Pass 145 6:31.839 6 1:06.721
Pass 318 15:15.405 14 1:04.951 Pass 167 7:37.528 7 1:05.689
Pass 189 8:41.538 8 1:04.010
No 6 KERNEIS Christophe Pass 211 9:45.928] 9 1:04.390
Pass 21 1:07.720 1 1:07.720 Pass 233 10:49.593 10 1:03.665| *
Pass 47 2:12.008 2 1:04.288| ** Pass 252 11:54.098 11 1:04.505
Pass 73 3:16.255 3 1:04.247 | * Pass 272 12:58.297 12 1:04.199
Pass 99 4:20.523 4 1:04.268 Pass 290 14:03.467 13 1:05.170
Pass 124 5:25.575 5 1:05.052 Pass 312 15:07.655 14 1:04.188
Pass 144 6:31.611 6 1:06.036
Pass 168 7:38.393| 7 1:06.782 No 12 MARTIN David
Pass 190 8:43.949 8 1:05.556 Pass 37 1:17.663 1 1:17.663
Pass 212 9:49.557 9 1:05.608 Pass 63 2:27.207 2 1:09.544|*
Pass 234 10:54.708 10 1:05.151 Pass 89 3:36.689 3 1:09.482|*
Pass 254 11:59.853 11 1:05.145 Pass 113 4:45.770 4 1:09.081|*
Pass 273 13:05.102 12 1:05.249 Pass 137 5:55.806 5 1:10.036
Pass 295 14:09.445 13 1:04.343 Pass 162 7:09.276 6 1:13.470
Pass 315 15:14.492 14 1:05.047 Pass 185 8:20.131 7 1:10.855
Pass 207 9:30.001 8 1:09.870
No 7 MAUBERT Thierry Pass 229 10:38.395| 9 1:08.394*
Pass 35 1:16.791 1 1:16.791 Pass 249 11:49.483 10 1:11.088
Pass 60 2:26.002 2 1:09.211|* Pass 271 12:58.014 11 1:08.531
Pass 85 3:35.396 3 1:09.394 Pass 294 14:06.856 12 1:08.842
Pass 110 4:43.846 4 1:08.450( * Pass 319 15:15.841 13 1:08.985
No 8 JEANNE Nicolas No 13 CORDON Arnaud
| | | | | | | Pass 25 1:09.932| 1 1:09.932
Pass 51 2:15.653 2 1:05.721(*
No 9 MATHELOT Fredéric Pass 77 3:21.248| 3 1:05.595 *
Pass 26 1:10.946 1 1:10.946 Pass 103 4:26.911 4 1:05.663
Pass 53 2:17.944 2 1:06.998| * Pass 127 5:32.623 5 1:05.712
Pass 80 3:25.263 3 1:07.319 Pass 151 6:39.325 6 1:06.702
Pass 106 4:32.979 4 1:07.716 Pass 172 7:48.380 7 1:09.055
Pass 130 5:39.861 5 1:06.882|* Pass 194 8:57.563 8 1:09.183
Pass 154 6:50.352 6 1:10.491 Pass 215 10:04.955 9 1:07.392
Pass 177 8:00.363 7 1:10.011 Pass 237 11:11.592 10 1:06.637
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ROBERT DOR
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Vitesse 1000/600/Senior
Course 1
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
No 13 CORDON Arnaud No 33 LATTUADA José
Pass 260 12:18.446] 11 1:06.854 Pass 27 1:11.070] 1 1:11.070
Pass 282 13:25.004| 12 1:06.558 Pass 52 2:17.335| 2 1:06.265| *
Pass 304 14:31.832| 13 1:06.828 Pass 78 3:24.222] 3 1:06.887
Pass 323 15:41.678| 14 1:09.846
No 42 CLAVELY Martial
No 16 IMBERT Sébastien Pass 43 1:22.985] 1 1:22.985
Pass 46 1:30.447] 1 1:30.447 Pass 69 2:40.259| 2 1:17.274|*
Pass 71 2:44.015| 2 1:13.568|* Pass 96 3:59.218| 3 1:18.959
Pass 95 3:55.698| 3 1:11.683|* Pass 121 5:17.148| 4 1:17.930
In 120 5:10.681| 4 1:14.983 Pass 149 6:36.587| 5 1:19.439
Pass 148 6:33.881| 5 1:23.200 Pass 176 7:57.855| 6 1:21.268
Pass 171 7:47.839| 6 1:13.958 Pass 201 9:16.161| 7 1:18.306
Pass 196 9:00.084| 7 1:12.245 Pass 222 10:32.846| 8 1:16.685|*
Pass 218 10:11.558| 8 1:11.474] * Pass 250 11:51.166] 9 1:18.320
Pass 240 11:22.563| 9 1:11.005]* Pass 278 13:10.736] 10 1:19.570
Pass 262 12:32.237| 10 1:09.674|* Pass 303 14:29.108| 11 1:18.372
Pass 285 13:42.660| 11 1:10.423 Pass 326 15:46.199| 12 1:17.091
Pass 307 14:55.129| 12 1:12.469
Pass 329 16:07.056] 13 1:11.927 No 46 SAADOUN Alain
Pass 41 1:20.160] 1 1:20.160
No 21 JAQUEROD Frangois-Xavier Pass 67 2.31.535| 2 111.375|*
Pass 23 1:08.707] 1 1:08.707 Pass 92 3:41.499| 3 1:09.964|*
Pass 49 2:13.124| 2 1:04.417|* Pass 117 4:51.253| 4 1:09.754 | *
Pass 75 3:17.214| 3 1:04.090 | * Pass 141 6:03.397| 5 1:12.144
Pass 101 4:21.443| 4 1:04.229 Pass 165 7:15.253| 6 1:11.856
Pass 125 5:25.994| 5 1:04.551 Pass 188 8:27.674| 7 1:12.421
Pass 146 6:32.272| 6 1:06.278 Pass 210 9:39.148| 8 1:11.474
Pass 169 7:39.054 7 1:06.782 Pass 232 10:49.396 9 1:10.248
Pass 191 8:44.835| 8 1:05.781 Pass 258 12:01.085| 10 1:11.689
Pass 213 9:50.345| 9 1:05.510 Pass 279 13:11.081 11 1:09.996
Pass 235 10:55.048| 10 1:04.703 Pass 299 14:23.314] 12 1:12.233
Pass 256 12:00.120| 11 1:05.072 Pass 321 15:33.689| 13 1:10.375
Pass 274 13:05.325| 12 1:05.205
Pass 296 14:10.009] 13 1:04.684 No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude
Pass 316 15:14.722| 14 1:04.713 Pass 44 1:25.401] 1 1:25.401
Pass 70 2:41.941] 2 1:16.540(*
No 29 LEBAILLY Jacques Pass 97 3:59.679| 3 1:17.738
Pass 32 1:15.203] 1 1:15.203 Pass 122 5:17.659| 4 1:17.980
Pass 57 2:24.605| 2 1:09.402|* Pass 150 6:37.423] 5 1:19.764
Pass 86 3:35.911| 3 1:11.306 Pass 175 7:57.289| 6 1:19.866
Pass 114 4:46.051| 4 1:10.140 Pass 200 9:15.165| 7 1:17.876
Pass 139 5:57.995| 5 1:11.944 Pass 223 10:33.626| 8 1:18.461
Pass 163 7:12.857 6 1:14.862 Pass 251 11:52.986] 9 1:19.360
Pass 186 8:25.045| 7 1:12.188 Pass 277 13:10.088] 10 1:17.102
Pass 208 9:36.841| 8 1:11.796 Pass 300 14:26.087| 11 1:15.999 *
Pass 230 10:47.652| 9 1:10.811 Pass 324 15:43.004]| 12 1:16.917
Pass 253 11:57.416| 10 1:09.764
Pass 276 13:08499| 11 1:11.083 No 55 CARPENTIER Christophe
Pass 298 14:18.294| 12 1:09.795 Pass 42 1:22.187] 1 1:22.187
Pass 320 15:27.624| 13 1:09.330 | * Pass 68 2:36.103] 2 1:13.916|*
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ROBERT DOR
5&6 OCTOBRE 2019
Vitesse 1000/600/Senior
Course 1
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
_ [ m | 142 | 6:15.844] 5 | 1:17.319] |
No 55 CARPENTIER Christophe
Pass 93 3:50.478] 3 1:14.375 No 96 WORMSER Marc
Pass 119 5:04.856| 4 1:14.378 Pass 33 1:16.187| 1 1:16.187
Pass 143 6:20.177| 5 1:15.321 Pass 59 2:25.636| 2 1:09.449|*
Pass 166 7:37.503| 6 1:17.326 Pass 84 3:34.789| 3 1:09.153|*
Pass 193 8:53.138| 7 1:15.635 Pass 109 4:43.081| 4 1:08.292|*
Pass 217 10:09.083| 8 1:15.950 Pass 133 5:52.908] 5 1:09.827
Pass 241 11:23.531] 9 1:14.443 Pass 158 7:05.130] 6 1:12.222
Pass 264 12:37.161| 10 1:13.630| * Pass 182 8:17.565| 7 1:12.435
Pass 287 13:51.178| 11 1:14.017 Pass 204 9:26.888| 8 1:09.323
Pass 310 15:05.515| 12 1:14.337 Pass 226 10:35.898] 9 1:09.010
Pass 246 11:48.006] 10 1:12.108
No 60 GUETTA Michael Pass 268 12:56.559| 11 1:08.553
Pass 40 1:19.561] 1 1:19.561 Pass 291 14:05.306) 12 1:08.747
Pass 65 2:29.060] 2 1:09.499| * Pass 313 15:13.980| 13 1:08.674
Pass 90 3:37.359| 3 1:08.299 * __
Pass 115 4:46.684| 4 1:09.325 No 99 PHILIPPI Vivien
Pass 138 5:56.868| 5 1:10.184 Pass 36 1:17.290| 1 1:17.290
Pass 161 7:08.920| 6 1:12.052 Pass 61 2:26.748| 2 1:09.458|*
Pass 184 8:18.839| 7 1:09.919 Pass 87 3:36.049| 3 1:09.301|*
Pass 206 9:28.590| 8 1:09.751 Pass 111 4:44.443| 4 1:08.394*
Pass 227 10:36.928| 9 1:08.338 Pass 134 5:53.449| 5 1:09.006
Pass 247 11:48.263| 10 1:11.335 Pass 157 7:04.816| 6 1:11.367
Pass 269 12:56.841| 11 1:08.578 Pass 179 8:16.653| 7 1:11.837
Pass 293 14:06.637| 12 1:09.796 Pass 202 9:25.328| 8 1:08.675
Pass 317 15:15.334| 13 1:08.697 Pass 225 10:34.239| 9 1:08.911
Pass 245 11:44.093| 10 1:09.854
No 71 VAUDRY Lucien Pass 267 12:51.998| 11 1:07.905|*
| | | | Pass 289 13:59.819| 12 1:07.821|*
Pass 311 15:07.535( 13 1:07.716*
No 84 PERISIC Dragoslav
Pass 30 1:12.951] 1 1:12.951 No 110 DALLET Didier
Pass 56 2:19.768 2 1:06.817| * Pass 34 1:16.544 1 1:16.544
Pass 82 3:26.114| 3 1:06.346| * Pass 58 2:25.104| 2 1:08.560] *
Pass 107 4:33.674| 4 1:07.560 Pass 83 3:34.005| 3 1:08.901
Pass 131 5:40.498| 5 1:06.824 Pass 108 4:42.525| 4 1:08.520|*
Pass 155 6:50.503 6 1:10.005 Pass 136 5:55.068 5 1:12.543
Pass 178 8:01.146 7 1:10.643 Pass 160 7:07.052 6 1:11.984
Pass 199 9:12.108| 8 1:10.962 Pass 183 8:18.027| 7 1:10.975
Pass 221 10:21.444] 9 1:09.336 Pass 205 9:28.197| 8 1:10.170
Pass 243 11:29.740| 10 1:08.296 Pass 228 10:37.356| 9 1:09.159
Pass 265 12:37.846| 11 1:08.106 Pass 248 11:48.834| 10 1:11.478
Pass 286 13:48.319| 12 1:10.473 Pass 270 12:57.319| 11 1:08.485|*
Pass 308 14:57.412| 13 1:09.093 Pass 292 14:06.216| 12 1:08.897
Pass 330 16:07.146| 14 1:09.734 Pass 314 15:14.255( 13 1:08.039 *
No 92 IDRES Madgid No 121 MEUNIER Loic
Pass 31 1:14.770] 1 1:14.770 Pass 28 1:11.360| 1 1:11.360
In 64 2:28.834| 2 1:14.064 Pass 54 2:18.200( 2 1:06.840] *
Pass 94 3:50.501| 3 1:21.667|* Pass 79 3:24.510| 3 1:06.310|*
Pass 118 4:58.525| 4 1:08.024|* Pass 104 4:30.965| 4 1:06.455
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ROBERT DOR
5&6 OCTOBRE 2019
Vitesse 1000/600/Senior
Course 1
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps]| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 121 MEUNIER Loic No 333 MULDERS Arnaud
Pass 128 5:36.160 5 1:05.195| * Pass 29 1:12.448 1 1:12.448
Pass 152 6:43.077| 6 1:06.917 Pass 55 2:19.001| 2 1:06.553|*
Pass 173 7:51.498| 7 1:08.421 Pass 81 3:25.740| 3 1:06.739
Pass 195 8:58.568| 8 1:07.070 Pass 105 4:32.555| 4 1:06.815
Pass 216 10:05.227| 9 1:06.659 Pass 129 5:38.402| 5 1:05.847 | *
Pass 238 11:11.803| 10 1:06.576 Pass 153 6:45.721| 6 1:07.319
Pass 259 12:17.624| 11 1:05.821 Pass 174 7:56.345| 7 1:10.624
Pass 281 13:22.928| 12 1:05.304 Pass 197 9:05.208| 8 1:08.863
Pass 302 14:28.476| 13 1:05.548 Pass 219 10:13.428| 9 1:08.220
Pass 322 15:36.155| 14 1:07.679 Pass 239 11:22.122| 10 1:08.694
Pass 261 12:29.774| 11 1:07.652
No 122 BOIRIN Loic Pass 283 13:37.944| 12 1:08.170
Pass 38 1:18.759| 1 1:18.759 Pass 305 14:45.604| 13 1:07.660
Pass 62 2:26.967| 2 1:08.208| * Pass 327 15:54.605| 14 1:09.001
Pass 88 3:36.276| 3 1:09.309
Pass 112 4:44.719 4 1:08.443
Pass 135 5:53.678| 5 1:08.959
Pass 159 7:05.380| 6 1:11.702
Pass 181 8:17.170| 7 1:11.790
Pass 203 9:25.752| 8 1:08.582
Pass 224 10:33.739| 9 1:07.987|*
Pass 244 11:42.290| 10 1:08.551
Pass 266 12:49.525( 11 1:07.235(*
Pass 288 13:56.854| 12 1:07.329
Pass 309 15:03.723| 13 1:06.869 | *
Pass 331 16:11.492| 14 1:07.769
No 151 SODOYER Jeremy
Pass 39 1:19.261 1 1:19.261
Pass 66 2:30.184| 2 1:10.923(*
Pass 91 3:40.630| 3 1:10.446(*
Pass 116 4:50.540| 4 1:09.910( *
Pass 140 6:00.509| 5 1:09.969
Pass 164 7:13.022| 6 1:12.513
Pass 187 8:26.731 7 1:13.709
Pass 209 9:38.517| 8 1:11.786
Pass 231 10:48.645| 9 1:10.128
Pass 255 12:00.094| 10 1:11.449
Pass 280 13:12.965( 11 1:12.871
Pass 301 14:27.202| 12 1:14.237
Pass 325 15:43.044| 13 1:15.842
No 188 LACHAMBRE Benjamin
Pass 45 1:25.535 1 1:25.535
In 72 2:45.910| 2 1:20.375
Pass 98 4:09.504| 3 1:23.594|*
Pass 132 5:49.678| 4 1:40.174
Pass 156 7:04.389| 5 1:14.711(*
Pass 180 8:16.830| 6 1:12.441|*
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